
What DATE TIME

Tech Rehearsal #1 Sat Nov 1 10am-5pm

Tech Rehearsal #2 Sun Nov 2 5-9pm

Dress Rehearsal #1 Tues Nov 4 5-9pm

Dress Rehearsal #2 Wed Nov 5 7-9:30pm

SIX - Rehearsal & Show Schedule

Weekly Rehearsals:  Sept 3 - Oct 29

Wednesdays 7:00-9:30pm
Saturdays 10:00am-2:00pm
Sundays 6:00-8:00pm

Not everyone may be required to attend every rehearsal. A
detailed schedule will be distributed before rehearsals begin.

Tech/Dress Rehearsals



What DATE TIME

Show #1 Fri Nov 7 6:00pm call time,
7:00pm show

Shows #2 & #3 Sat Nov 8 3pm & 7pm

Shows #4 & #5 Sun Nov 9 1pm & 4pm

Pickup Rehearsal Wed Nov 12 7-9:30pm

Show #6 Fri Nov 14 7:00pm

Shows #7 & #8 Sat Nov 15 3pm & 7pm

Shows #9 & #10 Sun Nov 16 1pm & 4pm 

Shows/Pickup Rehearsal


